NMLS ID
2162529
1419787
447427
447454
1120600
2502005
611254
1752354
1856200
1592594
2333714
447444
2371469
2178911
628417
1097061
459207
1230452
1193633
1248633
459773
1553171
754819
447414
832482
1113522
2017744
447469
980873
447479
1087153
835081

WILSON

Bank ( ) Tiust

Member
FDIC EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

Federal Individual Roster (Institution)
Institution ID: 188431
Individual Last Name Individual First Name
Badger Taylor
BAIRD CODIE
BAKER DANIEL
BANDY KEVIN
Bane Deborah
Barton Wiley
BAZZELL NANCY
Belcher Amanda
Berryman Kelly
Blackburn Tracy
Blanchett Jessica
BOOKER JILL
Brogdon Adam
Brothers Colleen
Browning Edward
BRUFF SHANNON
Brumit Charles
Brunett Dane
Burden Nate
CAIN BRADLEY
Carrin Thomas
Carter Michelle
Cate Richard
Cathey Carolyn
Childress Zachary
CHISALA NOREEN
Churchman Tiffany
CLEMMONS PHILIP
Collier Ben
COLWELL TIMOTHY
CROCKETT BENTON
Crow Martin

Individual Middle Name

ELIZABETH
Dawn
Dawn

L

Taylor

Michael
Clay

S

Patrick
Lee
Arthur
Sue

A
CHISALA



1149803
1395177
663958
2333715
592353
1881470
1780204
1407532
435357
1268737
447446
966758
1502723
2449740
1614991
1248634
447447
447449
1435442
2178275
2355404
675596
767482
1407039
447478
2032682
1553174
1226453
2441151
1452401
447436
447475
2397759
696890
2127730
2228671
1960912
871859
1958656
2430745
2346141
1417124
447448
1402984
525261
472762
1571331

DECKER
DUKE
Dumitrescu
Duncan
EATON
Ellis
Escobar
FELIZ
Flournoy
FOSTER
FOSTER
Gann
Garren
Gaskill
Gazzolo
GEISENHOFFER
GOLD
Goodman
Gregory
HAGGARD
Haley

Hall
Harper
harrington
HINES
Holloway
Horn

Ingle
Jackson
Jakes
JAMES
JASPER
Johnson
Justice
Keenan
Key
Lowder
LUCAS
Luna

Luna Mendoza
Marling
MARTIN
McDearman
McMasters
Melton
Minnis
Moore

THOMAS
KELLY
Gina
Macey
ROBERT
Jenesia
Sherry
MOISES
Julian
JARED
JOHN
Kathryn
Misty
Erin
Darnell
FRANCIS
JOHN
Johnny
Jacqueline
JENNIFER
Emily
John
Brenda
daniel
THOMAS
Brendan
Tammy
Ami
Staci
Andrew
JAMES
SCOTT
Austin
Jessica
Eugene
Holly
Rachel
MARK
Shelby
Natalio
Clara
BRANDON
John
Amanda
Tammy
Nicole
Amanda

WATTS
ANNETTE

D

L
Denise
Harris

Carlos
Nicole
Sue

L

D



447461
1776916
447426
2162531
1132428
447452
1178532
447457
610894
1553172
2288837
1419789
1478555
447417
2006804
1034168
1718213
1417121
447455
1944073
615125
974215
2103303
454010
2095446
1410836
447424
791066
1467845
1630066
469951
663669
2069299
440329
2363721
447442
2000023
1888971
447422
603829
2038713
1081647
447419
703766
628435
440330
1242222

Mullins
Notestine
OAKLEY
Page
Parker
PERDUE
PIONKE
PIPER
PRATT
Presley
Rand
READ
Richard Lee
RICKETTS
Roberts
Ross
Sampson
SANDERS
SANDERS
Shaw
Shearer
Sherrell
Shoffner
Starnes
Strohmeier
Tanner
TAYLOR
Tharpe
Thurman
Tinnon
Tipps
Tuttle
Vanatta
Vance
Vantrease
VAUGHT
Vest
Villard
WALKER
Walker
Ware
Webb
WEST
West
Wheat
WHITAKER
White

Lisa
Stephanie
CLARK
Veronica
Carolyn
KELLY
LESLIE
LAURA
WILLIAM
John
Vincent
SIMON
Marguerite
WILLIAM
Zachary
John
Johnathan
BETHANY
KEVIN
Rachel
Paul
Barbara
Jennifer
Kimberly
Michelle
Justin
CHARLES
Tabatha
Seth

Joel
William
Heather
Joy
Amelia
Zackary
JEFFREY
Michael
Jesse
BEVERLEY
Taylor
Quentin
Amanda
ANDREW
David
William
GARY
Elizabeth

Lynette
ALAN
D
William
Daniel
L

w

M
Graham
S

R
Renee'
Dawn

WESLEY
S
Harper
Garrett
Timothy
Renea
Gabrielle
Belle

K

W

A

ANN

Levon

Beth

Gentry

Leann



639188
1417127
447467
1923720
1861912
1774455
611736
1668645
1452400

White
WILKINS
WILLIS

Willis
WILSON
Woods
WOODWARD
Worley
Zachary

Terry
STEPHEN
MICHAEL
Michelle
JILLIAN
Deleay
ALEX
Christian
Karla

Keith
C
JUSTIN
Denise
LL
Loren
R
Tucker
L



Individual Suffix






Jr.



